Finlay Park Adventure Camp

- 117 Finlay road, RD 2, Cambridge 3494, New Zealand
Flnluy Purk Tf(?I: 07@8f27|2847 Il(:ax: O7£|327284¥9| .
: office@finlaypark.co.nz | www.finlaypark.co.nz
T GST Number: 11-477-321

valid: 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025

Self Catered

Picnics/ day visitors

Day visitor $14.00 PerDay GST
8:30am - 3:00pm. Day charge applies

Non catered accommodation

Non catered accommodation $0.00 per person per day GST

Children aged 4 years and under are free

Non Catered Accommodation. Groups 100 - 200 $36.00 per person per day GST
Rate per night. Min days booked 2 wknd, 3 week. 4pm to 4pm. All charged per person. 100 - 200 people

Non catered accommodation. Groups 101 - 270 $35.00 per person per day GST
Rate per night. Min days booked 2 wknd. 3 week.4pm to 4pm. All charges per person. 201 - 270 people

Non Catered accommodation. Groups 271 > $32.50 per person per day GST
Rate per night. Min days booked 2 wknd, 3 week. 4pm to 4pm. All charged per person 271 + people

Water Based Activities

Glow Worm Trip $16.00 Per Person GST
35 people max, allow 1 hour, after sunset. Skipper and guide included

Hydro Slide $0.00 Per session GST
Free, group must provide own supervision

Kayaking with Instructor $212.00 Per session GST
Incl all gear. Session 90 min. Max 28 people

Pool inflatable obstacle course $67.00 Per session GST
Session 90 mins. Group must provide own supervision

Rafting $212.00 Per session GST

Flat water rafting on the lake. Max 28 people. 90 min session. Instructor included

Stand up paddle boarding $212.00 Per session GST

Incl all gear. Session 90 minutes. Max 28 people. Instructor included

Spa Pool $60.00 Per session GST

30 people max. Session 90 mins. Group must provide own supervision
SW|mm|ng Pool $0.00 Per session GST
Free, Group must provide own supervision.

The Blob $67.00 Per session GST

Session 90 mins. Group must provide own supervision

The Rocket $320.00 Per session GST

Session 90 mins. Instructor included.

Land Based Activities

Bush Fire making and cooking $120.00 Per session GST



Learn about the history of fire, making fire back to basics, flint use and cooking over a fire. Things all kids love.

Bush Survival

$120.00

Session 90 minutes. First aid in a fun outdoors bush setting. Problem solve, teamwork, and resilience.

Archery, Axe throwing, and Shooting

Variety of target sports in one location, instructor included

Adventure trail

Session 90 mins. Bush walk following a stream. Group must provide own supervision

Animal survival - < 35 people

Session 90 mins. Most popular school activity. Instructor included

Animal survival - > 35 people

Session 90 mins

Cage soccer

Free, group must provide own supervision

Confidence course

Free, group must provide own supervision

Flying fox

Free, group must provide own supervision

Go karts

2 Go karts. 90 minute session, Instructor included

Indoor Climbing and High Ropes

Includes crate climb, obstacle climb, and other climbs. Session 90 min. Instructor included

Mini Golf

Free

Out camp

Single night use by negotiation. Seasonal: Nov - April

Power station study

$256.00

$0.00

$212.00

$262.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$242.00

$275.00

$0.00

$20.00

$150.00

maximum 28 people. Study one of the oldest power stations in the North Island. Instructor included

Sling Shot Paint Ball

Maximum 40 people. Instructor included

Top team games

45 people min. 2 hour session. Instructor included

Other
Coffee

1 bag of coffee for our coffee machines will approximately provide 70 cups of coffee.

Projector Hire

90 mins hire of projector and sound system

Instructor

90 min session
WiFi
Voucher cost as used

Last day final clean up

charged per person

Other

Other chargers as specified

Address: 117 Finlay Road, RD 2, Cambridge 3494, New Zealand

$256.00

$7.00

$58.00

$40.00

$60.00

$11.00

$18.00

$0.00

Price List #8.2025.1

Per session

Per session

Per session

Per session

Per session

Per Person

Per session

Per session

Per session

Per session

Per session

Per person per night

Per session

Per session

Per Person

Each

Per session

Per session

Each

Per Person

Per Camp

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

GST

Deposit $4,000
Minimum Hire $3,000 per day

printed on: 30-Nov-2023






	Finlay Park Adventure Camp
	price list
	Picnics/ day visitors
	Non catered accommodation
	Water Based Activities
	Land Based Activities
	Other


