

Finlay Park Adventure Camp
117 Finlay road, RD 2, Cambridge 3494, New Zealand
Tel: 078272847 Fax: 078272849
office@finlaypark.co.nz | www.finlaypark.co.nz
GST Number: 11-477-321

valid: 01-Jul-2024 to 30-Jun-2025



## **Self Catered**

Description	Unit Price	Tax Included
Picnics/ day visitors		
Day visitor 8:30am - 3:00pm. Day charge applies	\$14.00 Per Day	GST
Non catered accommodation		
Non catered accommodation Children aged 4 years and under are free	\$0.00 per person per day	GST
Non Catered Accommodation. Groups 100 - 200 Rate per night. Min days booked 2 wknd, 3 week. 4pm to 4pm. All charged per pers	\$36.00 per person per day on. 100 - 200 people	GST
Non catered accommodation. Groups 101 - 270 Rate per night. Min days booked 2 wknd. 3 week.4pm to 4pm. All charges per personal control of the control of th	\$35.00 per person per day on. 201 - 270 people	GST
Non Catered accommodation. Groups 271 > Rate per night. Min days booked 2 wknd, 3 week. 4pm to 4pm. All charged per pers	\$32.50 per person per day on 271 + people	GST
Water Based Activities		
Glow Worm Trip 35 people max, allow 1 hour, after sunset. Skipper and guide included	\$16.00 Per Person	GST
Hydro Slide Free, group must provide own supervision	\$0.00 Per session	GST
Kayaking with Instructor Incl all gear. Session 90 min. Max 28 people	\$212.00 Per session	GST
Pool inflatable obstacle course Session 90 mins. Group must provide own supervision	\$67.00 Per session	GST
Rafting Flat water rafting on the lake. Max 28 people. 90 min session. Instructor included	\$212.00 Per session	GST
Stand up paddle boarding Incl all gear. Session 90 minutes. Max 28 people. Instructor included	\$212.00 Per session	GST
Spa Pool 30 people max. Session 90 mins. Group must provide own supervision	\$60.00 Per session	GST
Swimming Pool Free, Group must provide own supervision.	\$0.00 Per session	GST
The Blob Session 90 mins. Group must provide own supervision	\$67.00 Per session	GST
The Rocket Session 90 mins. Instructor included.	\$320.00 Per session	GST
Land Based Activities		
Bush Fire making and cooking	\$120.00 Per session	GST

Learn about the history of fire, making fire back to basics, flint use and cooking over a fire. Things all kids love.

	go all mao i		
Bush Survival Session 90 minutes. First aid in a fun outdoors bush setting. Problem solve, teamwork, and re		Per session	GST
Archery, Axe throwing, and Shooting Variety of target sports in one location, instructor included	\$256.00	Per session	GST
Adventure trail Session 90 mins. Bush walk following a stream. Group must provide own supervision	\$0.00	Per session	GST
Animal survival - < 35 people Session 90 mins. Most popular school activity. Instructor included	\$212.00	Per session	GST
Animal survival - > 35 people Session 90 mins	\$262.00	Per session	GST
Cage soccer Free, group must provide own supervision	\$0.00	Per Person	GST
Confidence course Free, group must provide own supervision	\$0.00	Per session	GST
Flying fox Free, group must provide own supervision	\$0.00	Per session	GST
Go karts 2 Go karts. 90 minute session, Instructor included	\$242.00	Per session	GST
Indoor Climbing and High Ropes Includes crate climb, obstacle climb, and other climbs. Session 90 min. Instructor included	\$275.00	Per session	GST
Mini Golf Free	\$0.00	Per session	GST
Out camp Single night use by negotiation. Seasonal: Nov - April	\$20.00	Per person per night	GST
Power station study maximum 28 people. Study one of the oldest power stations in the North Island. Instructor inc		Per session	GST
Sling Shot Paint Ball Maximum 40 people. Instructor included	\$256.00	Per session	GST
Top team games 45 people min. 2 hour session. Instructor included	\$7.00	Per Person	GST
Other			
Coffee  1 bag of coffee for our coffee machines will approximately provide 70 cups of coffee.	\$58.00	Each	GST
Projector Hire 90 mins hire of projector and sound system	\$40.00	Per session	GST
Instructor 90 min session	\$60.00	Per session	GST
WiFi	\$11.00	Each	GST
Voucher cost as used  Last day final clean up  charged per person	\$18.00	Per Person	GST
Other Other chargers as specified	\$0.00	Per Camp	GST

Deposit \$4,000

Minimum Hire \$3,000 per day

Price List #8.2025.1 printed on: 30-Nov-2023